Tehnologie / incarcatoare / Incércatoare wireless

Magnapad 15W RCS rplastic magnetic 3in 1

charging pad

SKU: TP1P309.01
Categorie: Tehnologie

Unique design 15W magnetic wireless charger that gives you the option to charge either your
mobile device, earbuds or iWatch. Simply click them on and start charging. Made with recycled
ABS and recycled TPE. Total recycled content: 35% based on total item weight. RCS certification
ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Including 120 cm USB A to
USB C charging cable made from RCS certified recycled TPE. Packed in FSC® packaging. PVC Free.

Output 9V.2.2A Output watch: 9V/0.4A, Output earbuds: 9V/0.5A. Input 9V/3A.

General information
Product Life Cycle
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex
Material

Countries of Origin
Eco

PMS main colour
Item Height CM
Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG

Outer Carton Weight Gross KG

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes
Print Code Default

Print Technique Default

Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Variations
Attribute
#303328 [
#FFFFFF [ ]

SKU
TP1P309.0101
TP1P309.0103

0.89 KG

Current

XD Collection
black
#3D332B
Recycled ABS
CHN

true

Black

0,8
0,8x@6,5cm
56

87

43

34

26

43 x34x26cm
10,4

11,4

120

50

50

5

50 x 50 mm
Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print
item

true

true

11,6

6,8

3,1

11,6 x6,8 x 3,1 cm
6,5

Stock
3274
501



